DatasheetPage 1
Juniper Networks IDP 50/200/600/1100
The Juniper Networks Intrusion Detection and Prevention products (Juniper Networks IDP) provide
comprehensive and easy to use inline protection to stop network and application-level attacks before they
inflict any damage, minimizing the time and costs associated with intrusions. Using industry recognized stateful
detection and prevention techniques, Juniper Networks IDP provides zero-day protection against worms, Trojans,
spyware, keyloggers, and other malware from penetrating the network and spreading from already infected
users to others. Juniper Networks IDP not only helps protect networks against attacks, it provides information

Width 17 in. 17 in. 17 in. 17 in.
Depth 15 in. 19 in. 19 in. 19 in.
(1)  Each Fiber Gigabit interface is multimode (Base-SX) LC connectors only.  If single mode is needed the user will need an external converter.
(2)  Integrated Bypass for all 10/100/1000 traffic ports - link and power loss detection; the Fiber gigabit interfaces require third-party Bypass unit, which is purchased separately
GUI Client Platform Requirements
(Based on IDP 3.1)
The client application is a Java-based application that runs on Windows2000, NT, XP
and Linux Red Hat 8 or RHEL 3 AS, ES, WS. JRE version 1.4.1 is included. Recommended
capacities (min): 512 MB (IDP 3.1)
Management Server Platform Requirements
(Based on IDP 3.1)
IDP Management software runs on either Solaris 8 and 9 or Linux Red Hat 7.2/8 or
RHEL 3 AS, ES, WS.  Recommended processor (min): 1GHZ (Linux), 400 MHZ (Solaris).
Recommended capacities (min): 1GB RAM and 18 GB hard disk.
Product Part Number
IDP 50 Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance NS-IDP-50
IDP 200 Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance   NS-IDP-200
IDP 600C Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance   NS-IDP600C
IDP 600F Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance NS-IDP-600F
IDP 1100C Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance   NS-IDP-1100C
IDP 1100F Intrusion Detection and Prevention Appliance NS-IDP-1100F
Accessories/Spares
IDP AC Power Supply (IDP 200, 600 and 1100 only) NS-IDP-PWR-AC-003
IDP Rail Kit NS-IDP-RCK-03
IDP SCSI Hard Drive (IDP 600 and 1100 only) NS-IDP-HD-003